86—GS4—4599-05
BLADE RELEASE

99-GS4—-4139-00
(GS-400)

99-280-7020-03 (5X) s

99-280-701/7-02
99-G54-8001-00
99-G30-/7503—-07

L R (€0
&

99-610-7503-00
99—-GS4—4143-00

99-280-7020-03 (7X)

99-280-7012-01
99-280-7505-01
99-280-8001-02

99—-280-7005-03 e

99-280-75135-09
99-280—-/018-07/

99—GS4—4149-00 (2X)

=

99—GS4—4141-00
99—GS4—7003-01



BLADE RELEASE
86-GS4-4599-05

PART #
99-280-7003-03
99-280-7012-01
99-280-7017-02
99-280-7018-07
99-280-7020-03
99-280-8001-02
99-G10-2650-01
99-G10-7503-00
99-G20-7503-01
99-G20-7513-09
99-G20-8536-00
99-G30-7503-07
99-GS4-4139-00
99-GS4-4141-00
99-GS4-4143-00
99-GS4-4149-00
99-GS4-7003-01
99-GS4-8001-00

DESCRIPTION

SHSB, 3/8 X 5/8

NYLOC, 10-24

FLAT WASHER, 1/4" SST
WASHER, 1/4" SPLIT
WASHER, 1/4" DELRIN
SPRING

BLOCK, HOOD STOP
SHSB, 1/4 X .375

SHSB, 1/4 X .625

JAM NUT, 1/4-28

ROD END, 1/4" PLATED
SHSB, 1/4 X 1.75

LEVER, GUIDE UPPER
LEVER, FRONT LOWERING
LEVER, LOWERING
WASHER, 3/8" HOLE
SHCS, 1/4-20 X 3/8
SPRING, HANDLE

9]
= A A a g
<

—_—
~

[ N N | J I N i N s N N i e e e T Y




	86-GS4-4599-05.pdf
	Sheet1


